/

Schusswert
Anzahl

ticScore

2

Volle Ringe

Zehntel
Teiler

Iinnenzehner

Volle Ringe
Zehntel

Teiler

Innenzehner

Volle Ringe
Zehntel

Teiler

Innenzehner

Volle Ringe
Zehntel

Teiler

innenzehner

Name:

Disziplin

Stand:

Datum

10 7
101 7.7
7053 26285
9 9
90 93
1577.0 13266
9 9
898 91
9010 14789
9 8
898 80
8202 23205

Marcus Véth
40 Schuss

8.4

2015.2

8.7

1761.0

94

1260.6

7.5

2777.8

8.7

1793.3

8.3

2140.0

10

31.12.2025 00:32:27

1430.7

6.2

3794.8

10
10.3

557.1

5.0

4735.0

10.0

741.1

7.9

2477.6

8
9.4

124486

8
8.2

2164.5

Gesamt: 339 Ringe (3546 )

10 9 9 8 89
104 94 97 89 928
460.3 1251.2 976.7 1647.9
® 1
9 8 9 7 719
96 82 99 75 835
1119.0 21629 852.6 2773.9

0
9 9 9 6 86
90 94 99 6.1 904
15319 1267.8 847.6 3914.3

0
8 10 10 10 85
87 100 10.1 10.3 87.9
1832.6 787.7 668.2 513.6



